PBDRD Series
D I N  R A I L  D C / D C  C O N V E R T E R
FEATURES
• 15W - 30W DC/DC Converter
• DIN Rail Mounting
• 9-36V 4:1 Input Range
• Short Circuit Protection
• Internal input filter

15W: 91 x 18 x 56.5mm / 65g
30W: 91 x 35 x 56.5mm / 120g
Case material Plastic
Weight 120g
www.powerbox.com.au - 1800 251 380
www.powerbox.co.nz - 0800 104 480
PBDRD Series
D I N  R A I L  D C / D C  C O N V E R T E R
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATIONS
SELECTION TABLE
Doc. No. PBDRD Rev.B 24-05-16
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT POWER
PBDRD15-03 9-36Vdc 3.3V 3.5A 11.5W
PBDRD15-05 9-36Vdc 5V 2.7A 13.5W
PBDRD30-05 10-36Vdc 5V 4.5A 22.5W
PBDRD15-09 9-36Vdc 9V 1.5A 13.5W
PBDRD30-09 10-36Vdc 9V 2.8A 25W
PBDRD15-12 9-36Vdc 12V 1.25A 15W
PBDRD30-12 10-36Vdc 12V 2.5A 30W
PBDRD15-15 9-36Vdc 15V 1A 15W
PBDRD30-15 10-36Vdc 15V 2A 30W
PBDRD15-24 9-36Vdc 24V 0.63A 15W
PBDRD30-24 10-36Vdc 24V 1.25A 30W
PBDRD-15
PBDRD-30